Team
#1

The Misfits

Kiss my pass
Good Vibe Tribe
Practice Safe Sets
The AceHoles
Keep it Tight
Crew Love

Ball Busters

November 16th, 2023

Standings

SuFF4s - Fall 23

Won
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Lost Win%
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1.000
.750
.667
.556
.444
.375
.333
.222
.222

GF
24

18
17
15
11

10

GA

10
12
16
15
17
18
23
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